
Name of the corporate debtor: GLAZE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD;               Date of commencement of liquidation: 18.03.2021                               List of stakeholders as on : 06.10.2023

Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1
IDFC first Bank 
Limited

27-08-2021             27,54,025.47      27,54,025.47 Unsecured                    -                  1.03                     -                         -                             -                         -   NA

2
capfloat financial 
services private 
Limited, 

03-08-2021             77,39,942.66             77,39,942.66 Unsecured                           -                  2.91                     -                         -                             -                         -   NA

3
Venkatesh Vincom 
Private Limited

16-08-2021             20,08,770.00             20,08,770.00 Unsecured                           -                  0.76                     -                         -                             -                         -   NA

4
Bajaj Finance 
Limited

18-03-2021 & 11-
05-2021

            36,56,513.14             36,56,513.14 Unsecured                           -                  1.37                     -                         -                             -                         -    NA 

TOTAL 1,61,59,251.27  1,61,59,251.27  6.07          

Remarks, if any

ANNEXURE 2

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification


